

HWY Bid Results per Solicitation

As of 2021-07-08 15:41:17 Eastern Standard Time/EST

Project Name →		FAIRLEE IM CULV(68)							
Account: Account Name →		Jeremy Bogie d/b/a Blue Mountain Trucking & Excavating		Weaver Excavating, Inc		Winterset, Inc.			
Solicitation Number	Item Name ↑	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
Sol-0000194	201.10 - CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS-LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00
	203.15 - COMMON EXCAVATION	\$15.00	\$10,815.00	\$17.00	\$12,257.00	\$16.00	\$11,536.00	\$16.00	\$11,536.00
	203.28 - EXCAVATION OF SURFACES AND PAVEMENTS	\$3.00	\$2,736.00	\$25.00	\$22,800.00	\$9.00	\$8,208.00	\$9.00	\$8,208.00
	203.31 - SAND BORROW	\$35.00	\$5,705.00	\$25.00	\$4,075.00	\$60.00	\$9,780.00	\$60.00	\$9,780.00
	204.30 - GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES	\$45.00	\$2,385.00	\$37.00	\$1,961.00	\$70.00	\$3,710.00	\$70.00	\$3,710.00
	210.10 - COARSE-MILLING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	\$5.00	\$9,610.00	\$4.00	\$7,688.00	\$6.50	\$12,493.00	\$6.50	\$12,493.00
	301.35 - SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	\$50.00	\$22,950.00	\$55.00	\$25,245.00	\$65.00	\$29,835.00	\$65.00	\$29,835.00
	402.12 - AGGREGATE SHOULDERS	\$50.00	\$1,900.00	\$75.00	\$2,850.00	\$40.00	\$1,520.00	\$40.00	\$1,520.00
	406.35 - SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$250.00	\$137,250.00	\$195.00	\$107,055.00	\$190.00	\$104,310.00	\$190.00	\$104,310.00
	529.25 - REMOVAL OF CONCRETE OR MASONRY-CY	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00
	541.45 - CONTROLLED DENSITY (FLOWABLE) FILL	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$750.00	\$7,500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
	601.2620 - 24" CPEP(SL)	\$300.00	\$19,500.00	\$400.00	\$26,000.00	\$198.00	\$12,870.00	\$198.00	\$12,870.00
	604.18 - PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE DROP INLET WITH CAST IRON GRATE	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00
	613.11 - STONE FILL, TYPE II	\$50.00	\$7,700.00	\$75.00	\$11,550.00	\$56.00	\$8,624.00	\$56.00	\$8,624.00
	621.75 - REMOVE AND RESET GUARDRAIL	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00
	621.90 - TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER	\$30.00	\$19,080.00	\$30.00	\$19,080.00	\$30.00	\$19,080.00	\$30.00	\$19,080.00
	630.10 - UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$90.00	\$2,700.00	\$90.00	\$2,700.00	\$90.00	\$2,700.00
	635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMOLITION	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$82,500.00	\$82,500.00	\$72,500.00	\$72,500.00	\$72,500.00	\$72,500.00
	641.10 - TRAFFIC CONTROL	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$70,400.00	\$70,400.00	\$70,400.00	\$70,400.00
	646.201 - 4 INCH WHITE LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT	\$6.00	\$4,800.00	\$6.25	\$5,000.00	\$2.00	\$1,600.00	\$2.00	\$1,600.00
	646.2111 - 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT	\$6.00	\$2,400.00	\$6.25	\$2,500.00	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$2.00	\$800.00
	646.403 - DURABLE 4 INCH WHITE LINE, EPOXY PAINT	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	646.413 - DURABLE 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, EPOXY PAINT	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	649.31 - GEOTEXTILE UNDER STONE FILL	\$25.00	\$675.00	\$7.00	\$189.00	\$16.00	\$432.00	\$16.00	\$432.00
	651.15 - SEED	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$16.00	\$64.00	\$16.00	\$64.00
	651.17 - SEED, WINTER RYE	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$16.00	\$64.00	\$16.00	\$64.00
	651.18 - FERTILIZER	\$3.00	\$87.00	\$20.00	\$580.00	\$2.00	\$58.00	\$2.00	\$58.00
	651.20 - AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	\$1,500.00	\$180.00	\$25.00	\$3.00	\$2,100.00	\$252.00	\$252.00	
653.10 - HAY MULCH	\$1,500.00	\$180.00	\$25.00	\$3.00	\$1,850.00	\$222.00	\$222.00		
653.20 - ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE I	\$10.00	\$2,790.00	\$4.00	\$1,116.00	\$3.00	\$837.00	\$3.00	\$837.00	
Total		\$142,053.00	\$399,923.00	\$132,416.50	\$393,272.00	\$156,222.50	\$389,245.00		